

**Friedman Memorial Airport
September 2017**

2017 Enplanements																		
Date	Alaska Airlines					Delta Airlines					United Airlines					Total Enp.	Prior Year Total Enp.	Total % Change
	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change			
Jan-17	3,461	75	3,536	3,232	9%	2,637	48	2,685	2,326	15%	1,492	27	1,519	1,197	27%	7,740	6,755	14.6%
Feb-17	3,272	68	3,340	3,407	-2%	2,470	86	2,556	3,262	-22%	1,626	19	1,645	1,850	-11%	7,541	8,519	-11.5%
Mar-17	3,758	109	3,867	3,048	27%	4,820	124	4,944	4,023	23%	2,074	46	2,120	1,922	10%	10,931	8,993	21.6%
Apr-17	0	0	0	0	0%	3,231	108	3,339	3,327	0%	0	0	0	0	0%	3,339	3,327	0.4%
May-17	0	0	0	0	0%	3,121	114	3,235	2,735	18%	0	0	0	0	0%	3,235	2,735	18.3%
Jun-17	2,058	47	2,105	1,893	11%	3,776	104	3,880	3,825	1%	454	19	473	299	58%	6,458	6,017	7.3%
Jul-17	4,145	70	4,215	3,492	21%	5,282	97	5,379	4,964	8%	3,006	58	3,064	3,187	-4%	12,658	11,643	8.7%
Aug-17	4,103	83	4,186	3,640	15%	5,582	72	5,654	5,196	9%	3,321	81	3,402	3,506	-3%	13,242	12,342	7.3%
Sep-17	2,329	58	2,387	2,004	19%	4,270	80	4,350	4,443	-2%	742	21	763	819	-7%	7,500	7,266	3.2%
Totals	23,126	510	23,636	20,716	14%	35,189	833	36,022	34,101	6%	12,715	271	12,986	12,780	2%	72,644	67,597	7.5%
Legend for Chart:																		

2017 Deplanements																		
Date	Alaska Airlines					Delta Airlines					United Airlines					Total Dep.	Prior Year Total Dep.	Total % Change
	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change			
Jan-17	2,822	80	2,902	2,589	12%	2,004	49	2,053	1,888	9%	1,238	38	1,276	790	62%	6,231	5,267	18.3%
Feb-17	3,702	69	3,771	3,341	13%	2,293	51	2,344	3,146	-25%	1,729	30	1,759	1,787	-2%	7,874	8,274	-4.8%
Mar-17	3,700	100	3,800	3,033	25%	4,268	118	4,386	4,005	10%	1,951	31	1,982	1,858	7%	10,168	8,896	14.3%
Apr-17	0	0	0	0	0%	2,767	99	2,866	2,638	9%	0	0	0	0	0%	2,866	2,638	8.6%
May-17	0	0	0	0	0%	3,318	114	3,432	2,885	19%	0	0	0	0	0%	3,432	2,885	19.0%
Jun-17	2,699	56	2,755	2,362	17%	4,408	88	4,496	4,257	6%	808	25	833	636	31%	8,084	7,255	11.4%
Jul-17	4,302	77	4,379	3,740	17%	5,539	98	5,637	5,275	7%	2,869	52	2,921	3,198	-9%	12,937	12,213	5.9%
Aug-17	4,270	89	4,359	3,743	16%	5,293	87	5,380	4,862	11%	2,901	62	2,963	2,928	1%	12,702	11,533	10.1%
Sep-17	1,932	49	1,981	1,826	8%	3,921	71	3,992	4,105	-3%	469	15	484	513	-6%	6,457	6,444	0.2%
Totals	23,427	520	23,947	20,634	16%	33,811	775	34,586	33,061	5%	11,965	253	12,218	11,710	4%	70,751	65,405	8.2%
Legend for Chart:																		

